6:00-8:30 pm
6:00-9:30 pm
8:45-9:15 pm

9:30-10:30 pm
11:00 pm

8:00-8:30 am
8:30 am
9:30-10:30 am
10:30-11:00 am
11:00-12 noon
12:00 noon
12:45-1:45 pm
1:45-2:25 pm
2:25-5:25 pm

5:30-6:30 pm
6:30-7:30 pm
7:45-8:45 pm
8:45-9:30 pm
9:20-10:45 pm
10:15 pm

11:00 pm

8:00-8:30 am
8:30 am
9:15-10:15 am
10:15 am

Check in

Hang out & Snacks

Adult Sponsor & Leader Meeting
Session #1

LIGHTS OUT

Leaders’ Meeting (NOT optional)
Breakfast

Session #2

Small Group Team Building
Crafts, Group Games, Advocacy
Lunch

Session #3

Small Group

Free Time

*Screamer (lottery, 3:00-5:00 pm)
*Pool (all ages, 3:00-4:30 pm)

Top of the Hill
Game Room
Dining Hall
Kachina
Cabins

Dining Hall
Dining Hall
Kachina
Kachina
All Over
Dining Hall
Kachina
All Over
All Over

*Climb to the Cross (meet at Wagon Wheel, 2:35 pm)
*Reflection transformation stations (Kachina 3:00)

The New, new Quest Competition
Dinner

Session #4

Youth Group Time

Campfire, Games, Quiet Time
Compline

LIGHTS OUT

Leader’s Meeting (NOT optional)
Breakfast

Camp Clean Up

Session #5 & Eucharist

Gym
Dining Hall
Kachina
All Over

Fire Pit, Dining Hall, Kachina

Kachina
Cabins

Dining Hall
Dining Hall
All Over
Kachina

Grab lunches, load cars, and head home



