# REVERSEN

## Spring Quest 2018 Event Schedule

### Friday

6:00-8:30 pm	Check in	Top of the Hill
6:00-9:30 pm	Hang out & Snacks	Game Room
8:45-9:15 pm	Adult Sponsor & Leader Meeting	Dining Hall
9:30-10:30 pm	Session #1	Kachina
11:00 pm	LIGHTS OUT	Cabins

### Saturday

8:00-8:30 am	Leaders' Meeting (NOT optional)	Dining Hall
8:30 am	Breakfast	Dining Hall
9:30-10:30 am	Session #2	Kachina
10:30-11:00 am	Small Group Team Building	Kachina
11:00-12 noon	Crafts, Group Games, Advocacy	All Over
12:00 noon	Lunch	Dining Hall
12:45-1:45 pm	Session #3	Kachina
1:45-2:25 pm	Small Group	All Over
2:25-5:25 pm	Free Time	All Over
	<b>4</b> - /	

<sup>\*</sup>Screamer (lottery, 3:00-5:00 pm)
\*Pool (all ages, 3:00-4:30 pm)

<sup>\*</sup>Climb to the Cross (meet at Wagon Wheel, 2:35 pm)
\*Reflection transformation stations (Kachina 3:00)

5:30-6:30 pm	The New, new Quest Competition	Gym
6:30-7:30 pm	Dinner	Dining Hall
7:45-8:45 pm	Session #4	Kachina
8:45-9:30 pm	Youth Group Time	All Over
9:20-10:45 pm	Campfire, Games, Quiet Time	Fire Pit, Dining Hall, Kachina
10:15 pm	Compline	Kachina
11:00 pm	LIGHTS OUT	Cabins

### Sunday

8:00-8:30 am	Leader's Meeting (NOT optional)	Dining Hall
8:30 am	Breakfast	Dining Hall
9:15-10:15 am	Camp Clean Up	All Over
10:15 am	Session #5 & Eucharist	Kachina

Grab lunches, load cars, and head home